JWBS-15-3 Rip Fence Assembly

Product Images

https://jpw-catalog-ga-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwbs-15-3-rip-fence-assembly



https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwbs-15-3-rip-fence-assembly

Description

Index
Number

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Part Number

JWBS15-1123
JWBS15-1123-201
JWBS15-1123-202
JWBS15-1123-203
TS-2311101
TS-2361101
TS-1550071
JWBS15-1123-207
JWBS15-1123-208
PM1500-107-10
JWBS15-1123-210
JWBS15-1123-211
TS-1540061
JWBS15-1123-213
JWBS15-1123-214
PM1800B-059-017
JWBS15-1123-216
JWBS15-1123-217
JWBS15-1123-218

JWBS15-1123-219

Additional Information

Description

Rip Fence Assembly (#1 thru 18)

Fence Body

Lock Bar

Fence, Aluminum
Nut

Spring Washer
Flat Washer

Set Screw

Knob

Resistance Pad
Adjustment Knob
Fiber Washer
Nut

Knob

Locate Block
Cone Spring
Knob

Fence Guide Rail
Scale

Wave Washer

Size

462mm

M10

M10

M10

M10x80

M8x40

M8x50

M8

M8x40

M6x14

640mm

350mm

?8x13 mm

Qty

Stock Number

Products in this set

714650-2

https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwbs-15-3-rip-fence-assembly

7/18/25


https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jwbs-15-3-rip-fence-assembly

